IV. liga U19 skupina A — DORASTENCI-JE SE N 2015

KOLO: DATUM:

1. 05. 09. 2015 — SO
2. 12.09. 2015 — SO
3. 19. 09. 2015 - SO
4. 26. 09. 2015 — SO
5. 03. 10. 2015 - SO
6. 10. 10. 2015 - SO
7. 17.10. 2015 - SO

8. 24.10.

2015-S0

CAS:

10.00 hod.
10.00 hod.
10.00 hod.
14.00 hod.
10.00 hod.
10.00 hod.
10.00 hod.

14.00 hod.

ZAPAS:

Slivnik — Z.. Hradiste
Kysta — Slivnik

Slivnik — N. Zipov
Slavoj Se¢ovce — Slivnik
Slivnik — Upor
Plechotice — Slivnik
Slivnik — Cejkov

Roma Sec¢ovce — Slivnik



